

Sessions (POCSO) Case No - 07/2022
(CIS No.- 06/2022)

Order 20 date 20/03/2023

Today is fixed for production & supplying of copies.

Sole accused person Alef Hossain is produced from J/C.

Ld lawyer on behalf of the accused person is present.

Accordingly the copy is supplied to the accused person.

Fix on (12.04.2023) for production & framing of charge.

Dict. & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri